PAPERWORK REDUCTION ACT
CHANGE WORKSHEET

OMB Control Number

_____________________

Enter only items that change
Current record

..

Annual reporting and recordkeeping hour
burden

Number of respondents

Total annual responses

Percent of these responses
collected electronically

Total annual hours
Difference

Explanation of difference

Program change
Adjustment

[

_______________________________

[

_______________________________

_______________________________

Annual reporting and recordkeeping cost
burden (in thousands of dollars)

Total annualized Capital/Startup costs
Total annual costs (O&M)

Total annualized cost requested
Difference

Explanation of difference

Program change
Adjustment

[

'

| respondents.

. USCIS is ‘adding online filing capabilities to the Form G-325A

_______________________________________________________________________________________

For OIRA Use

** This form cannot be used to extend an expiration date.

OMB 83-C

10/95



HELM_R


	bk: 
	81: DHS-USCIS
	82: 1615
	83: 0008
	84: G-325A
	85: 
	86: 
	87: 
	88: 
	89: 
	811: 
	810: 
	812: 
	813: 
	814: 
	815: 
	816: 
	817: 
	818: 
	819: 
	820: 
	822: 
	821: 
	823: 
	824: 
	825: 
	826: 
	827: USCIS is adding online filing capabilities to the Form G-325A. This update does not impose new requirements on respondents.
	828: 
	829: 9/29/2023


